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Date Day ~_ Events Activities
01-11-2024 Friday Sth Sem Model Exam / CLass
S5th Sem Model Exam / Study
02-11-2024 Saturday Leave
03-11-2024 Sunday ,
04-11-2024 Monday Model Exam- 1,3 & 5 Sem
05-11-2024 Tuesday Model Exam- 1,3 & 5 Sem Staff Meeting
06-11-2024 | Wednesday Model Exam- 1,3 & 5 Sem Remedial Class / Test
07-11-2024 Thursday Model Exam- 1 & 3 Sem Remedial Class / Test
08-11-2024 Friday Model Exam - | & 3 Sem Remedial Class / Test
09-11-2024 Saturday Model Exam Result - 5 Sem Remedial Class / Test
10-11-2024 Sunday T b gy ; : YN
11-11-2024 Monday ( n_For University Exams -
Umvemty Exammatlons -1 Sem
12-11-2024 Tuesday Backlog Revision / R. T/ Remedial Class
13-11-2024 Wednesday | Study Leave Revision / R. T / Remedial Class
14-11-2024 'ﬂlursday University Examinations - 5th Sem | Revision /R. T/ Remedial Class
15112004 | Friday'l Birthday of Guru Na | Lo e s
16-11-2024 Saturday University Examinations - 5th Sem | Revision /R . T / Remedial Class
17-11-2024 | Sunday e Ry
18-11-2024 Monday Class / Study Leave Model Exam Result -1st & 3rd Sem
19-11-2024 Tuesday University Examination - 5th Sem
20-11-2024 Wednesday University Examination - 5th Sem
: University Examination - Sth Sem
21-11-2024 Thursday & 1sem Backlog
22-11-2024 Friday University Examination - Sth Sem
University Examination - 5th Sem
23-11-2024 Saturday & Isem Backlog
24.11;202%‘:,__;\ 4 = e \ € ‘ iz ] rl'@q 2 e &3
25-11-2024 Monday Class / Study Leave
Umvemty Examination - 5th Faculty Development Program
26-11-2024 Tuesday Sem - IQAC & Research Cell
Faculty Development Program
27-11-2024 Wednesday | Remedial Class / Study Leave - IQAC & Research Cell
Faculty Development Program
28-11-2024 Thursday Remedial Class / Study Leave - IQAC & Research Cell
Faculty Development Program
29-11-2024 Friday em. Studen - IQAC & Research Cell
University Examination - & 3 Faculty Development Program
30-11-2024 Saturday Sem Backlog - IQAC & Research Cell
01-12-2024 | Sunday |
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